Su
rf
ac
e-
m
ou
nt
ed

 3
24
)
Accessories for gas springs
Combinations
WEB
04/2022
WEB
04/2022 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Adjustable gas spring Øcylinder 15mm
Adjustable force up to 400NGSA15
400 N
Force Price
Part number Stroke L ØD1 ØD2 ØN A P E ØM (N) each
GSA-15-60A 60 147 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 M5 400 94,51 F
GSA-15-100A 100 227 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 M5 400 98,83 F
GSA-15-150A 150 327 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 M5 400 100,20 F
GSA-15-200A 200 427 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 M5 400 108,85 F
Adjustment screw
GSI-15-U5 For gas springs GSA-15 and GSI-15 20,84 F
- Gas spring
-  Works in compression (push mode)

-  Let gas escape through the
decompression valve using the
adjustment screw to obtain
the desired force.
CAUTION: Once the gas has been
released, spring cannot be refilled
.Use.
-  Facilitate opening and closing
of a bonnet or boot
- Additional effort
Adjustable gas spring Øcylinder 19mm
Adjustable force up to 700N GSA19
700 N
Force Price
Part number Stroke L ØD1 ØD2 ØN A P E ØM (N) each
GSA-19-100A 100 264 19 8 8,1 10 20 10 M8 700 107,71 F
GSA-19-150A 150 364 19 8 8,1 10 20 10 M8 700 109,76 F
GSA-19-200A 200 464 19 8 8,1 10 20 10 M8 700 112,50 F
GSA-19-250A 250 564 19 8 8,1 10 20 10 M8 700 116,60 F
Adjustment screw
GSI-22-U8 For gas springs GSA-19, GSA-22 and GSI-22 21,10 F
Dimensions in mm
Setting the force with the adjustment screw

Stroke
L+/-2mm tige extended
ØD1
P
Thickness E
WEB
04/2022
WEB
04/2022 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Adjustable gas spring Øcylinder 22mm
Adjustable force up to 1300NGSA22
1300 N
Force Price
Part number Stroke L ØD1 ØD2 ØN A P E ØM (N) each
GSA-22-100A 100 264 22 10 8,1 10 20 10 M8 700 110,22 F
GSA-22-150A 150 364 22 10 8,1 10 20 10 M8 700 112,04 F
GSA-22-200A 200 464 22 10 8,1 10 20 10 M8 700 117,05 F
GSA-22-250A 250 564 22 10 8,1 10 20 10 M8 700 118,64 F
Adjustment screw
GSI-22-U8 For gas springs GSA-19, GSA-22 and GSI-22 21,10 F
- Gas spring
-  Works in compression (push mode)